- - - ETON-2 Route

Route: ETON-2

SCHOOLS SERVED TOWN/VILLAGE PICK-UP POINT AM PM
ETONBURY ACADEMY
STOTFOLD ROAD, SG15 6XS | BIGGLESWADE BUS STOPS OUTSIDE SAINSBURYS, HILL LANE 07:30 | 16.15
SG18 ONA
BUS STOP DROVE RD OPP HITCHMEAD RD 07.35 | 16.10
SG18 OHJ
BUS STOP LONDON ROAD AT THE BOTTOM OF 07.37 | 16.08
EAGLE FARM ROAD NEXT TO JACK BYGRAVE CAR
DEALER
BUS STOP IN MARKET PLACE OPPOSITE GREGGS 07.40 | 16.05
BAKERY SG18 8AP
LANGFORD BUS STOP THE PLOUGH SG18 9QA 07.45 | 16.00
STATION ROAD WINDSOR WAY/THE LEYS 07:48 | 15.57
SG18 9PF
HENLOW BUS STOP STATION ROAD FLEXMORE WAY 07:50 | 15.55
S$SG18 9PQ
BUS STOP THE CROWN HIGH STREET 07.55 15.50
S$SG16 6BS
STOTFOLD ETONBURY ACADEMY (ETON-1) 08.05 | 15.40

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Barton Coach Company:
Tel: 01582 882 881 Email: info@bartoncoachcompany.com




